
Resources from October 27, 2020 Webinar: 
Safe Routes to School Activities - Adaptations and Insight during the COVID-19 Pandemic 

 
Victoria Custodio, Active Transportation Resources, Webinars, and Trainings and Sign up for the Active 
Transportation Resource Center mailing list http://caatpresources.org 
 
Summer Anderson-Lopez, Who to contact for CA Active Transportation Program Non-infrastructure Scope of 
Work Modifications 

Caltrans staff- ATP-NI@dot.ca.gov 
CT District ATP Coordinators - http://www.dot.ca.gov/hq/LocalPrograms/atp/documents/ATP‐District‐
Coordinators.pdf 

 
Becky Gilliam, Pacific Northwest Regional Policy Manager, becky@saferoutespartnership.org 
Kori Johnson, Program Support Manager kori@saferoutespartnership.org Safe Routes Partnership 

Back to School 2020: Recommendations for Safe Routes to School Programming 
https://www.saferoutespartnership.org/sites/default/files/pdf/back_to_school_2020_final.pdf 
Learn About the Working Group- 
https://www.saferoutespartnership.org/blog/introducing-back-school-2020-working-group 

  
Noel Mickelberry, Regional Safe Routes to School Coordinator, noel.mickelberry@oregonmetro.gov 

Metro SRTS website: https://www.oregonmetro.gov/saferoutes 
2020 Safe Routes Back to School Toolkit - 
https://www.oregonmetro.gov/sites/default/files/2020/08/20/srts-back-to-school-toolkit-20200819.pdf  
Metro SRTS Basecamp page: https://3.basecamp.com/4263260/join/r7QgC356tMku   
SRTS Story Time materials, page 13 of Toolkit   
Grab & Go Conversation Sheets – P. 79 of SRTS Toolkit 
 

Jenny Weiss, Projects Coordinator, Redwood Community Action Agency 
Eureka, California, weiss@nrsrcaa.org - http://www.hcaog.net/documents/safe-routes-school-whats-
happening-humboldt 

Mapping Tools and Resources - http://www.hcaog.net/node/285 
Permanent Bike Skills Courses - 
http://www.hcaog.net/sites/default/files/ots_bike_skills_course_report_final.pdf 

Walking School Bus Guidelines during COVID-10 - 
http://www.hcaog.net/sites/default/files/starting_a_wsb_during_covid_0.pdf 
Walk to School Day & COVID-19 Safety Precautions - 
https://kingcounty.gov/depts/transportation/metro/travel-options/rideshare/programs/schoolpool/social-
distancing.aspx 
 

Theresa Vallez-Kelly, Coordinator, Safe Routes to School, tvkelly@smcoe.org  and Vanessa Castro, Project 
Specialist, Safe Routes to School ,vcastro@smcoe.org, San Mateo Office of Education 

Ruby Bridges Walk to School Day - www.tinyurl.com/RubyBridgesWalk 
Safe Routes to Anywhere - www.tinyurl.com/SafeRoutesSMC 
Story Time with Safe Routes to School - www.tinyurl.com/StoryTimeSafeRoutes 
Teddy Bear Challenge – https://smcoe.us17.list-
manage.com/track/click?u=43a0dcef3f7e25d2f2a1c9592&id=be83e30bfe&e=6f2c76127a 
 

Marianne Hernandez, Active Transportation Resource Center support, NI Technical Assistance – North- 
Districts 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6  Marianne.hernandez@cdph.ca.gov 
 
Victoria Custodio, Victoria.custodio@cdph.ca.gov, NI Technical Assistance – South  Districts 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 
  
You may also contact us here: atsp@cdph.ca.gov    
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